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City and County of San Francisco
September 16, 2025 Special Recall Election
Preliminary Statement of the Vote - 0

Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Electionwide
Electionwide

PCT 9401
Election Day 2,566 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 2,566 0 0.00%
Total 2,566 0 0.00%

PCT 9403
Election Day 2,247 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 2,247 0 0.00%
Total 2,247 0 0.00%

PCT 9404
Election Day 3,243 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 3,243 0 0.00%
Total 3,243 0 0.00%

PCT 9406
Election Day 2,415 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 2,415 0 0.00%
Total 2,415 0 0.00%

PCT 9408
Election Day 2,979 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 2,979 0 0.00%
Total 2,979 0 0.00%

PCT 9413
Election Day 3,296 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 3,296 0 0.00%
Total 3,296 0 0.00%

PCT 9414
Election Day 2,227 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 2,227 0 0.00%

Total 2,227 0 0.00%
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Precinct Regl\slftfz

PCT 9417
Election Day 2,211
Vote by Mail 2,211
Total 2,211

PCT 9421
Election Day 2,106
Vote by Mail 2,106
Total 2,106

PCT 9423
Election Day 2,363
Vote by Mail 2,363
Total 2,363

PCT 9425
Election Day 2,761
Vote by Mail 2,761
Total 2,761

PCT 9427
Election Day 3,041
Vote by Mail 3,041
Total 3,041

PCT 9429
Election Day 3,029
Vote by Mail 3,029
Total 3,029

PCT 9432
Election Day 2,164
Vote by Mail 2,164
Total 2,164

PCT 9435
Election Day 2,214
Vote by Mail 2,214
Total 2,214

PCT 9437
Election Day 3,233
Vote by Mail 3,233

Total 3,233

Voters Cast

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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PCT 9439
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Total

PCT 9442
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Total

PCT 9449
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Total

PCT 9451
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Vote by Mail
Total

Cumulative - Total
Electionwide - Total
Election Day
Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

2,006
2,006
2,006

3,195
3,195
3,195

594
594
594

2,383
2,383
2,383
50,273

0
0
0
0
50,273

50,273
50,273

Voters Cast

o O O o

o O O O o o o

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Recall Measure for Member, Board of Supervisors District 4

Precinct g8 S 3 Precinct
Electionwide Electionwide
Electionwide Electionwide
PCT 9401 PCT 9401
Election Day 2,566 0 0 Election Day
Vote by Mail 2,566 0 0 Vote by Mail
Total 2,566 0 0 Total
PCT 9403 PCT 9403
Election Day 2,247 0 0 Election Day
Vote by Mail 2,247 0 0 Vote by Mail
Total 2,247 0 0 Total
PCT 9404 PCT 9404
Election Day 3,243 0 0 Election Day
Vote by Mail 3,243 0 0 Vote by Mail
Total 3,243 0 0 Total
PCT 9406 PCT 9406
Election Day 2,415 0 0 Election Day
Vote by Mail 2,415 0 0 Vote by Mail
Total 2,415 0 0 Total
PCT 9408 PCT 9408
Election Day 2,979 0 0 Election Day
Vote by Mail 2,979 0 0 Vote by Mail
Total 2,979 0 0 Total
PCT 9413 PCT 9413
Election Day 3,296 0 0 Election Day
Vote by Mail 3,296 0 0 Vote by Mail
Total 3,296 0 0 Total
PCT 9414 PCT 9414
Election Day 2,227 0 0 Election Day
Vote by Mail 2,227 0 0 Vote by Mail
Total 2,227 0 0 Total

Yes

No
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Total Votes
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Lo e 5 >
S 8 e g - E
Precinct g8 5 3 Precinct 2 S °
PCT 9417 PCT 9417
Election Day 2,211 0 0 Election Day 0 0
Vote by Mail 2,211 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 2,211 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9421 PCT 9421
Election Day 2,106 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 2,106 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 2,106 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9423 PCT 9423
Election Day 2,363 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 2,363 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 2,363 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9425 PCT 9425
Election Day 2,761 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 2,761 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 2,761 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9427 PCT 9427
Election Day 3,041 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 3,041 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 3,041 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9429 PCT 9429
Election Day 3,029 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 3,029 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 3,029 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9432 PCT 9432
Election Day 2,164 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 2,164 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 2,164 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9435 PCT 9435
Election Day 2,214 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 2,214 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0

Total 2,214 0 0 Total 0 0 0
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Lo e 5 >
% & 3 & “ E
Precinct g8 5 3 Precinct 2 S °
PCT 9437 PCT 9437
Election Day 3,233 0 0 Election Day 0 0
Vote by Mail 3,233 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 3,233 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9439 PCT 9439
Election Day 2,006 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 2,006 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 2,006 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9442 PCT 9442
Election Day 3,195 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 3,195 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 3,195 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9449 PCT 9449
Election Day 594 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 594 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 594 0 0 Total 0 0 0
PCT 9451 PCT 9451
Election Day 2,383 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 2,383 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 2,383 0 0 Total 0 0 0
Electionwide - Total 50,273 0 0 Electionwide - Total 0 0 0
Cumulative Cumulative
Cumulative Cumulative
Election Day 0 0 0 Election Day 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 0 0 0 Vote by Mail 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 Total 0 0 0
Cumulative - Total 0 0 0 Cumulative - Total 0 0 0
Electionwide - Total 50,273 0 0 Electionwide - Total 0 0 0



